
1'2[2 TIIE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No.3 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 248-continued 

MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty Effective 
Tariff Goods Part List 

Item No. 

I Other Pref. 

II No. 

I 
Normal Ref. From To 

: 

84.06.127 Water ... approved: .. .. .. .. .. . . .. .. 
~pproved: 

Cummins ... engines; 
NH-250-N, NT-335-M, NT-380-M .. .. 188 .. .. 

Cummins models: 
V504M .. .. .. .. . . 214 .. .. 
V 555 M .. .. .. .. . . 214 .. .. 
V903M .. .. .. .. .. 188 .. .. 
V12-500 M .. .. .. . . .. 188 .. .. 
VT12-635 M .. .. .. .. . . 188 .. .. 
VT12-700M .. .. . . .. . . 188 .. . . 
VT12-800M .. .. .. .. . . 188 .. .. 

85.19.072 NX ... 15.5 kV .. .. .. .. .. . . .. . . 218 .. .. 
90.10.049 Trimming ... approved: .. .. .. . . .. . . .. 

Approved: 

I 
Kodak ... 12RK-K .. .. .. .. 84 .. . . 

Dated at Wellington this 19th day of January 1978. 
J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 249 

Decision of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette) 
DETERMINATION 

Rates of Duty Effective 
Tariff Goods Part List 

Item No. 

I Other Pref. 

II No. 

I 
Normal Ref. From To* 

3 9.02.1921 Film and sheet of a 
I I I 

thickness up to and including 250 30% DC25% .. 
Deter'n ' micrometres: 

EXCLUDING: 
1/10/771 ( q) Ulano Direct stencil material .. .. . . 249 30/9/84 

*This Determination will lapse on the date indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff 
classification. If continuation of a determination is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector 
at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. 

Dated at Wellington this 19th day of January 1978. 
J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Bald Hill Microwave Building .. 
Awarua Radio new transmitting building .. 
Otautau telephone exchange building addition 
Invercargill Workshops and Building Branch depot 

Successful Tenderer 

W. E. Mathieson 
W. E. Mathieson 
Amalgamated Builders (Southland) Ltd. 
Jones and Wills 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

135,013.00 
87,001.55 

173,416.86 
573,166.00 

G. M. PETERS, Director-General. 


